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1 2 Oxley, Lynette Other SG Standard 66.77 10.95 11.41 11.42 10.46 10.40 12.13
2 13 Byrne, Gavin Other Open 98.49 14.76 13.56 17.92 18.22 17.49 16.54
3 11 Hammond, Wayne IPSC Iron Sights 98.84 13.63 12.50 17.93 19.46 15.63 19.69
4 24 Da Silva, Matthew IPSC Iron Sights 104.47 14.47 13.88 18.04 22.19 15.89 20.00
5 21 V Coppenhagen, Lourens IPSC Iron Sights 127.49 18.19 15.31 22.93 23.93 23.77 23.36
6 18 Klopper, Jaco IPSC Iron Sights 128.59 19.63 12.07 24.71 22.85 22.92 26.41
7 20 Levin, Dan IPSC Open 130.50 17.80 18.25 29.29 21.67 19.51 23.98
8 3 De Wet, Marius Other Iron Sights 132.59 20.92 16.16 26.59 23.93 22.93 22.06
9 23 Joubert, Hendrik Other Iron Sights 134.80 18.38 19.59 22.70 24.28 23.96 25.89
10 1 Oxley, Paul Other Hand Carbine 142.05 42.09 19.11 22.81 16.19 23.36 18.49
11 15 Van Der Merwe, Gideon IDPA Iron Sights 150.83 22.05 15.76 22.15 38.30 19.13 33.44
12 9 Thackwray, Kyle Other Iron Sights 153.01 20.88 16.42 21.52 26.20 24.97 43.02
13 10 Schalkwyk, Louis Other Iron Sights 154.28 20.32 16.23 31.06 28.66 24.17 33.84
14 25 Khan, Seekunder IPSC Iron Sights 161.62 28.07 21.44 34.67 21.82 25.34 30.28
15 6 Di Giandomenico, Eugene IDPA Iron Sights 163.55 23.45 18.16 27.00 33.41 21.35 40.18
16 27 Areff, Shuaib IPSC Iron Sights 164.09 21.81 28.65 30.63 29.08 23.43 30.49
17 14 Nevo, Eytan Other Iron Sights 165.46 24.76 16.97 23.20 42.54 30.34 27.65
18 19 Opperman, Etienne Other Novice 171.22 26.47 16.84 32.90 31.10 27.63 36.28
19 12 Hammond, Mark Other Open 174.78 43.74 17.91 17.65 49.60 17.26 28.62
20 7 Labuschagne, Deon IPSC Iron Sights 184.61 24.58 21.13 38.09 32.13 34.46 34.22
21 28 Ahmed, Ismail IPSC Iron Sights 199.75 25.55 22.63 41.56 34.41 35.14 40.46
22 4 Kirk, Lloyd IDPA Iron Sights 200.65 27.33 20.53 33.43 37.04 33.72 48.60
23 22 V Coppenhagen, Isabella IPSC Iron Sights 208.70 32.79 21.29 29.15 46.14 33.67 45.66
24 8 Fulton, Robert Other Iron Sights 266.91 32.65 26.94 70.35 45.35 44.98 46.64
25 26 Hansia, Abdul Hamid IPSC Iron Sights 271.69 40.68 29.87 39.55 41.34 48.14 72.11
26 5 Wilkinson, Joan IDPA Iron Sights 275.73 34.30 30.61 59.31 48.90 44.47 58.14
27 16 Van Der Merwe, Johannes IDPA Iron Sights 438.55 77.47 47.76 64.78 70.44 63.98 114.12
28 17 Van Der Merwe, Rika IDPA Iron Sights 720.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
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1 13 Byrne, Gavin Other Open 98.49 14.76 13.56 17.92 18.22 17.49 16.54
2 20 Levin, Dan IPSC Open 130.50 17.80 18.25 29.29 21.67 19.51 23.98
3 12 Hammond, Mark Other Open 174.78 43.74 17.91 17.65 49.60 17.26 28.62
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1 11 Hammond, Wayne IPSC Iron Sights 98.84 13.63 12.50 17.93 19.46 15.63 19.69
2 24 Da Silva, Matthew IPSC Iron Sights 104.47 14.47 13.88 18.04 22.19 15.89 20.00
3 21 V Coppenhagen, Lourens IPSC Iron Sights 127.49 18.19 15.31 22.93 23.93 23.77 23.36
4 18 Klopper, Jaco IPSC Iron Sights 128.59 19.63 12.07 24.71 22.85 22.92 26.41
5 3 De Wet, Marius Other Iron Sights 132.59 20.92 16.16 26.59 23.93 22.93 22.06
6 23 Joubert, Hendrik Other Iron Sights 134.80 18.38 19.59 22.70 24.28 23.96 25.89
7 15 Van Der Merwe, Gideon IDPA Iron Sights 150.83 22.05 15.76 22.15 38.30 19.13 33.44
8 9 Thackwray, Kyle Other Iron Sights 153.01 20.88 16.42 21.52 26.20 24.97 43.02
9 10 Schalkwyk, Louis Other Iron Sights 154.28 20.32 16.23 31.06 28.66 24.17 33.84
10 25 Khan, Seekunder IPSC Iron Sights 161.62 28.07 21.44 34.67 21.82 25.34 30.28
11 6 Di Giandomenico, Eugene IDPA Iron Sights 163.55 23.45 18.16 27.00 33.41 21.35 40.18
12 27 Areff, Shuaib IPSC Iron Sights 164.09 21.81 28.65 30.63 29.08 23.43 30.49
13 14 Nevo, Eytan Other Iron Sights 165.46 24.76 16.97 23.20 42.54 30.34 27.65
14 7 Labuschagne, Deon IPSC Iron Sights 184.61 24.58 21.13 38.09 32.13 34.46 34.22
15 28 Ahmed, Ismail IPSC Iron Sights 199.75 25.55 22.63 41.56 34.41 35.14 40.46
16 4 Kirk, Lloyd IDPA Iron Sights 200.65 27.33 20.53 33.43 37.04 33.72 48.60
17 22 V Coppenhagen, Isabella IPSC Iron Sights 208.70 32.79 21.29 29.15 46.14 33.67 45.66
18 8 Fulton, Robert Other Iron Sights 266.91 32.65 26.94 70.35 45.35 44.98 46.64
19 26 Hansia, Abdul Hamid IPSC Iron Sights 271.69 40.68 29.87 39.55 41.34 48.14 72.11
20 5 Wilkinson, Joan IDPA Iron Sights 275.73 34.30 30.61 59.31 48.90 44.47 58.14
21 16 Van Der Merwe, Johannes IDPA Iron Sights 438.55 77.47 47.76 64.78 70.44 63.98 114.12
22 17 Van Der Merwe, Rika IDPA Iron Sights 720.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
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